IL450 Series
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 01
LED Industria l  High Bay Lighting
Applications
• Manufacturing Plants
• Warehouses
• Cold Storage

Uplighting is available in all color temperatures and can
be used with PDS or CH4 mounting options only.  See
the Ordering Information section for more about
uplighting.
IL450 Series
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 02
LED Industria l  High Bay Lighting
Optic Options
IL450 Series
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 03
LED Industria l  High Bay Lighting
M - Medium
M - Medium
02 - Type II  / wall mount & perimeter lighting applications
S5 - Type V Square  / symmetric for high-bay, aisle, high-mast and flood applications
R5 - Type V Round  / symmetric for low-mid-high bay, parking garages and flood applications
U - Uplight
F5 - Type V Opaque - Frosted  / symmetric for ultra uniform & low glare applications
L - Long
RU / SU / FU - Uplight   / upwards emitting light module for big-box retail stores, supermarkets, and airports*
S - Short
S - Short
Snap & Turn Surface Mounting System
Part Number
SST-IL45-B Snap & Turn Surface Mount Bracket / Steel Black
Part Description
Wall Mounting System
Part Number
W90-IL45-45B 90° Wall Mount Elbow Bracket / 18" (45cm) / Galvanized Steel Black
Part Description
W90-IL45-75B 90° Wall Mount Elbow Bracket / 30" (75cm) / Galvanized Steel Black
Swivel Mounting System
Part Number
SWL-IL45-SS Variable Angle Swivel Mounting Bracket / Stainless Steel
Part Description
Chain Mounting System
Part Number
CH4-IL45-45C 4 Link Chain Chandelier System / 18" (45cm) / Chrome Steel
Part Description
CH4-IL45-90C 4 Link Chain Chandelier System / 36" (90cm) / Chrome Steel
Mounting Options
Pendant Mounting System
Part Number
PDS-IL45 Pendant Mounting Interface / 3/4” Pipe Not Included
Part Description
Tandem Mounting System
Part Number Part Description
Tandem Mounting System / 18" (45cm) / Stainless SteelTMS-IL45-45SS
Tandem Mounting System / 36" (90cm) / Stainless SteelTMS-IL45-90SS
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 04
LED Industria l  High Bay Lighting
IL450 Series
Ordering Information
External Dimensions Packaging Information
Quantity
1
Dimensions (LxWxH)
50 x 50 x 23 cm
19.7 x 19.7 x 9 in
Weight
12.5 kg
27.5 Ibs
165mm
6.5"
120mm
4.8"
31mm 1.2"
Ø469mm
18.5"
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 05
LED Industria l  High Bay Lighting -  100Watt
IL450 Series
IL45100UV-R5M-50DM-PDS LED Industrial Light / 100Watt / 100-277VAC / Type V Round /
Medium Pitch / 5000K Cool White / Dimmable / Pendant Mount
Example
Part Number Part Description
IP68
IL45
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Daylight Sensor
MS = Motion Sensor
SC = Smart Control
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CCT Driver & Control **
PDS = Pendant Mount
SST = Snap & Turn Mount
CH4 = 4 Chain Mount
W90 = 90° Wall Mount
SWL = Swivel Mount
TMS = Tandem Mount
Mounting ***
S = Short
M = Medium
L = Long
02 = Type II
R5 = Type V Round
S5 = Type V Square
F5 = Type V Frosted
RU = R5 + Uplight
SU = S5 + Uplight
FU = F5 + Uplight
PitchOptics *
100 = 100W
125 = 125W
150 = 150W
185 = 185W
220 = 220W
UV = 100-277VAC
HV = 200-480VAC
DV = 127-390VDC
Wattage Voltage
NOTE: Gray is the standard exterior color.
* Uplight module is only available with CH4 & PDS mounting systems.
** Smart control & daylight sensor available with ZHAGA standard receptacle module.
*** PDS is the standard mounting system, with 1” NPT threaded hole.
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 06
LED Industria l  High Bay Lighting -  100Watt
IL450 Series